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SINGLE UNIT PLAN

Directorate of Design
&
Consultancy
E-in-C's Branch
GHQ Rawalpindi

JOB NAME

DESIGN OF 900 SFT
APARTMENT / BLOCK FOR NAPHDA
AT SANGJAINI , ISLAMABAD

DATED 23 JAN 2020

COVERED AREA

Single Unit

Single Unit With Circulation
One Floor incl Circulation
one block 20 x Appts (G+4)

900.00 SFT
1133.00 SFT
4534.00 SFT

22670.00 SFT
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